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From: Microsoft Outlook
To: akconstant@gmail.com
Subject: Relayed: Complaint - APOC Staff v. Christopher Constant
Date: Friday, April 17, 2020 12:59:52 PM
Attachments: Complaint - APOC Staff v. Christopher Constant.msg

Delivery to these recipients or groups is complete, but no delivery notification was sent by the destination server:
akconstant@gmail.com (akconstant@gmail.com) <mailto:akconstant@gmail.com> 
Subject: Complaint - APOC Staff v. Christopher Constant

mailto:/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MICROSOFTEXCHANGE329E71EC88AE4615BBC36AB6CE41109EC79679FF
mailto:akconstant@gmail.com

Complaint - APOC Staff v. Christopher Constant

		From

		Collins, Dacia C (DOA)

		To

		akconstant@gmail.com

		Cc

		Hebdon, Heather R (DOA); Lucas, Tom R (DOA); Odena, Jacqueline S (DOA); Witty, Rachel L (LAW)

		Recipients

		akconstant@gmail.com; heather.hebdon@alaska.gov; tom.lucas@alaska.gov; jacqueline.odena@alaska.gov; rachel.witty@alaska.gov





From: Christopher Constant
To: Collins, Dacia C (DOA)
Cc: Hebdon, Heather R (DOA); Lucas, Tom R (DOA); Odena, Jacqueline S (DOA); Witty, Rachel L (LAW)
Subject: Re: Complaint - APOC Staff v. Christopher Constant
Date: Friday, April 17, 2020 1:03:49 PM

Received.

On Fri, Apr 17, 2020 at 12:59 PM Collins, Dacia C (DOA) <dacia.collins@alaska.gov> wrote:

Good Afternoon,

 

Please find the attached document(s) being issued to you from the Alaska Public Offices
Commission.

 

Please confirm upon receipt and should you have any questions, please contact our office.

 

Thank you,

 

Dacia Collins

Law Office Assistant II

Alaska Public Offices Commission, APOC

2221 E. Northern Lights Blvd. Rm #128

Anchorage, Alaska, 99508

(907) 276-4176

 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This communication with its content and any attachments may contain
confidential and/or legally privileged information. It is solely for the use of the intended
recipient(s). Unauthorized interception review, use, or disclosure is prohibited and may violate
applicable laws including the Electronic Communications Privacy Act. If you are not the intended
recipient, please contact the sender and destroy all copies of the communication.
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